TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

5460

73420

6292

76919

22388

2192

79429

58020

Namn

Les Dames de Vergy

Cuvée Louise B

Gardo & Morris Pinot Noir

Irancy

Krugscher Hof Pinot Noir

Laetitia Pinot Noir

Rhys Bearwallow Pinot Noir

Savigny-les-Beaune Les Goudelettes

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-03-29

Argéng
2021
2015
2022
2018
2020
2020
2014

2020

Producent

Domaine Guyon

Champagne Goutorbe-Bouillot

Gardo & Morris

Clotilde Davenne

Menger-Krug

Laetitia Vineyard & Winery

Rhys Vineyards

Domaine Guyon

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Nya Zeeland

Frankrike

Tyskland

USA

USA

Frankrike

Typ
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

279 kr

499 kr

129 kr

229 kr

149 kr

225 kr

599 kr

379 kr



